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                    Region 6 IEIC - Sign In Sheet   
                                                

COUNTY NAME  AGENCY/DIST. ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE Signature 

        

Big Stone 
(Ortonville) 

  

 Kari Dorry ECSE Ortonville Public 
Schools 

200 Trojan Dr.  
Ortonville, MN 

kari.dorry@ortonville.k12.mn.us 320-839-6181  

 Candace 
Schultz 

ECSE Ortonville Public 
Schools 

200 Trojan Dr.  
Ortonville, MN 

candice.schultz@ortonville.k12.mn.us 320-839-6181  

Alt.  Amy Weir Social Worker Big Stone County 
Family Services 

PO Box 338 
Ortonville MN 56278 

amy.weir@bigstonecounty.gov 320-487-1220 
 

 

Chippewa Billy 
Lindeman 

Education MACCRAY ISD 711 Wolverine Drive 
Clara City, MN 56222 

lindemanb@ 
maccray.k12.mn.us 

320-847-2154 
ext. 1324 

 

 Connie 
Fragodt 

ECSE B-2 Hawk Nest 2000 Black Oak Ave. Montevideo 
56265 

connief@montevideoschools.org 320-5026 ext. 
5109 

 

                    Alt. Marge 
Knudson 

Parent Aware 
Quality  

Prairie Five 7th St. & Washington Ave., Suite 
302 Montevideo, MN 56265 

marge.knudson@prairiefive.org 320-269-8727  

Kandiyohi  Jody 
Ammerman 

PHN Kandiyohi Co. 
Public Health 

2200 23rd St NE #1080 
Willmar  MN  56201 

jody.ammerman@kcmn.us 320-231-7800 
ext. 2581 

 

OPEN        

Alt. Jodi 
Wambeke 

ECSE Jefferson Learning 
Center – Willmar 

1234 Kandiyohi Ave. SW, 
Willmar, MN 56201 

wambekej@willmar.k12.mn.us 320-231-
8492, ext. 

7250 

 

Lac qui Parle Darla 
Swedzinski 

Social 
Worker/Mental 

Health 

Dawson Boyd/ 
Lac qui Parle ISD 

848 Chestnut St. Dawson 56232 dswedz@dwby.k12.mn.us 320-769-4590  

             Shelby Moen 
 

ECSE  Dawson-Boyd 
Schools 

848 Chestnut St. Dawson 56232 smoen@dwby.k12.mn.us  320-769-4590  

Alt. OPEN        

McLeod Amy Stock ECSE Glencoe Silver 
Lake ISD 

1621 E. 16th St. Glencoe, MN 
55356 

 

astock@gsl.k12.mn.us 
 

320-864-2511  

 Stephanny 
Ramos 

PH/MH McLeod Public 
Health 

520 Chandler Ave N Glencoe MN 
55336 

stephanny.ramos@mcleodcountymn.gov 320-864-1378  

Alt. OPEN        

Meeker Sue Thomes C2R2 UCAP Child Care 
Aware 

101 Vesta St. S. Box 100 
Cosmos, MN  56228 

suet@unitedcapmn.org 320-325-0850 
ext. 1316 

 

 Karie Miller ECSE 
Teacher 

Meeker and Wright 
Special Education 

Coop. 

720 9th Ave, PO Box 1010 
Howard Lake, MN 55349 

 

kmiller@mawseco.k12.mn.us 320-497-5819  

Alt. Heather Sage Special 
Education 
Supervisor 

Litchfield Schools 307 E. 6th Street,  
Litchfield, MN 55355 

320-293-7435 

hsage@mawseco.k12.mn.us 320-693-2441 
ext. 8110 

 

 Distrib. Kelly Lhotka 
 

Krista Looft 

Speech 
ECSE Teacher  

 

MAWSECO Cooperative 
720 9th Ave, PO Box 1010 
Howard Lake, MN 55349 

 

klhotka@mawseco.k12.mn.us 
klooft@mawseco.k12.mn.us 

320-241-
1850  

320-221-5899 

 

Renville Katie Slagter PH/MH Renville County 
Public Health 

105 S 5th St  Olivia  56277 katie.slagter@renvillecountymn.gov 320-523-3736  

 Cindy Kvaal ECSE Renville County 
West 

PO Box 388 
Renville, MN  56284 

ckvaal@rcw.k12.mn.us 320-329-8368 
ext. 1129 
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Alt. Jamie 
Sorgatz 

EC Mental 
Health 

United Community 
Action Partnership 

(UCAP) 

101 S Vesta St 
Cosmos, MN 56228 

jamies@unitedcapmn.org 320-894-4631  

SW Stearns Amber Deters ECSE BBE ISD 250 2nd Ave., Brooten, MN 56316 adeters@bbejaguars.org 320-254-8201 
 

 

 Amanda 
Meierhofer 

ECFE 
Coordinator 

Eden Valley-
Watkins 

298 Brooks Street North 
Eden Valley, MN 55329 

ameierhofer@evw.k12.mn.us 

 
(320) 453-
2900 Ext. 

3116 

 

Alt. Samantha 
Athmann  

ECSE Eden Valley-
Watkins 

298 Brooks St N, Eden Valley, 
MN 55329 

sathmann@evw.k12.mn.us 320-764-5575 
ext. 3115 

 

Swift Krista 
Swenson 

ECSE KMS ISD PO Box 46, 408 Hollis Street 
Murdock, MN 56271 

kswenson@kms.k12.mn.us 
 

320-264-5067 4-year rotation with Benson 
next, Lac qui Parle 

 Hillary Spray PHN Countryside PH 517 N 17th Street, Montevideo, 
MN 56265 

hillary@countryside.co.swift.mn.us 
 

320.301.1051  

Alt. OPEN        

Yellow Medicine Rhonda 
Buysse 

ECSE Canby ISD 601 4th St W 
Canby  MN  56220 

rhonda.buysse@canbylancers.org 507-223-2003  

 Jenny Trager Head Start Prairie 5 422 5th Ave. PO Box 166 
Madison  MN  56256 

jenny.trager@prairiefive.org 320-598-3118 
 

 

Alt. Angie Young Special 
Education 
Director 

Minnesota Valley 
Cooperative 

450 9th Ave, Granite Falls, MN 
56241 

ayoung@isd2190.org 320-564-4081  

ICC  
Representative 

Linda 
Mathiasen 

IEIC 
Facilitator 

IEIC Facilitator 
 

611 5th St SW 
Wilmar, MN 56201 

ldm@ldmarketinggroup.com 320-444-1523  

Tribal 

Nikki Berry Mental Health/ 
Disability 

Coordinator 

Early Head Start 
and Head Start 

C̣aƞṡayapi Waḳaƞyeża Owayawa 
Oṭi/Lower Sioux Indian 

Community  
39527 Reservation Highway 1 

Morton, MN 56270 

nikki.berry@lowersioux.com  507-697-8254    
 

Tribal 

Vanessa 
Goodthunder 

Director Early Head Start 
and Head Start 

 

C̣aƞṡayapi Waḳaƞyeża Owayawa 
Oṭi 
Lower Sioux Indian Community 
Morton, MN 56270 

vanessa.goodthunder@lowersioux.com 507-697-8254  

SWWC 
Julie 

Schroeder 
ECSE  SWWC Service 

Cooperative 
611 5th St. SW 

Willmar, MN 56201 
julie.schroeder@swwc.org 320-231-

5184,  
ext. 2308 

 

SWWC 
Hannah 
Hanson 

Director of 
Special Ed 

SWWC 611 SW 5th Street, Willmar, MN 
56201 

hannah.hanson@swsc.org 320-354-5184 
x2312 

 

Health 
Jody Wharton Public Health 

Nurse 
Supporting Hands 

Nurse Family 
Partnership 

KCHHS Building 
2200 23rd St NE #1090 

Willmar, MN 56201 

jody.wharton@shnfp.org 320-979-9062  

Homelessness Tiffani Juarez Case 
Manager 

Lutheran Social 
Service of MN 

1601 Hwy 12 Suite 6, Willmar  Tiffani.Juarez@lssmn.org 320-979-9062  

Under-
represented 

OPEN      Formerly EC Scholarship 

Mental Health 
Liaison 

Jayde Smith Family 
Support 
Supervisor 

 

Pact for Families Pact for Families Collaborative 
220 23rd St NE Suite 2030 
Willmar 

Jayde.smith@pactforfamilies.org 320-231-
7030x2975 

 

 

   

   

   

Parent Katie 
Palmreuter 

Parent  Intervention Services from 
Dawson-Boyd School District 

katierosepalm@gmail.com 218-310-4635  

Parent Jaleesa 
Stengel 

Parent  Intervention Services from 
Willmar School District 

jmariedahlen@gmail.com 320-979-6673  
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Parent OPEN       

 
 

Required Members by Statute:   
Early Childhood Family Education 

Education   Parents of eligible children under age 12 
Human Services Current service providers 
Head Start  Mental Health (voted by restructuring group on 4-28-11) 
Child Care R&R  
School Readiness 
Health 
Parent 
Tribal Nations 
Under-represented 
Homelessness 

*May include representative from other private or public agencies 
& school nurses 
 
Parent Stipend: $250 per meeting plus federal mileage 
reimbursement for attending quarterly meetings. 

 
 
 
 

 
 


